
Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Bill Rhiley

Filing Report Address: 403 S West Road

Address2:

City: Wellington Zip: 67152 County:
Home Phone: (316) 258-1011 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 80

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 | CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 | TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 ! CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 I TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 | CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 ! OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$2,494.72

$5,467.00

$7,961.72

$4,465.38

$3,496.34

$0.00

800.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 6:11:43 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Steve E Abrams
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Bill Rhiley

Date

10/16/24

10/15/24

10/09/24

10/02/24

09/30/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Ks Blue Cross Blue Shield
1133 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66629

Carri D avis Liquor Outlet
8909WKelloggAve
Suite 113
Wichita KS 67209

Ash Grove Cement Co

PO Box 25900
OverlandPark KS 66225

Cowley County Republican
Central Committee

20305 141st Road
Winfield KS 67156

KS WSW PAC
212SW8thAve
Topeka KS 66603

Jaydan Shelman
1027 No Summit
Arkansas City KS 67005

Crystal Beveridge
1023 No Oxford Rd
Udall KS 67146

Mike Bmnhoeber
imSoSprmgdaleRd
Caldwell KS 67022

Robert Dillner
27191 71st Road
Arkansas City KS 67005

Glen Burdue
914 E 120th Ave North
Belle Plaine KS 67013

Floyd Yoder
2440 No Summit St
Arkansas City KS 67005

Crystal Beveridge
1023 No Oxford Rd
Udall KS 67146

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

student

homemaker

mechanic

factory worker

retired

pastor

homemaker

Amount

$250.00!

$50.001

$250.00!

$250.00

$200.00

$22.00

$80.00

$20.00!

$100.00!

$80.001

$20.001

$200.001



09/25/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

09/20/24

09/18/24

09/16/24

09/14/24

09/14/24

09/13/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/09/24

09/06/24

09/03/24

08/08/24

Ks Bankers Association

PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604

T-Mobile US Inc
12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue WA 98006

David Chambers
514 E 33rd St South
Wellington KS 67152

Ks Mfg Housing Industry
3521 SW 5th Street
Topeka KS 66606

FreeState PAC
PO Box 541
Belleville KS 66935

Ks Automobile Dealers
731 So Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

RG Evans
PO Box 8
Dighton KS 67839

Allan Higdon
7373 E 29th Street North
Apt E
Wichita KS 67226

Kansas Bail Agents
301 West Ash St
Salina KS 67401

Greg Lassey

Peck KS

Ks Committee for Rural
Electrification

PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Robin Rivers
PO Box 924
Winfield KS 67156

Sumner County Republican
Central Committee

Wellington KS 67152

Anne Lawrence
2585 162nd Road
Oxford KS 67119

KLs Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame
Topeka KS 66611

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

retired

na

na

retired

personal trainer

homemaker

$250.00

$250.00

$300.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$20.00

$250.00

$225.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.001



08/01/24

Midwest Health, Inc
3024SWWanamakerRd
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66614

Check $ioo.oo!

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$5467.001

$o!
$oi
$0

$5467.00'
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Bill Rhiley

Date

10/28/24

10/14/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

10/04/24

09/30/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

Name and Address

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

BillRhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bank of Commerce
PO Box 538
Chanute KS 66720

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Refund cash back to David Chambers in

exchange for a chec

Candidate (self) reimburse for parade

candy Sams

Candidate (self) reimburse for donation

AC Chamber of commerce

Candidate (self) reimburse for
membership NACL

Candidate (self) reimburse for NACL
registration

Miscellaneous bank fee

Candidate (self) reimburse So Haven Fair
Booth

Candidate (self) reimburse for sign posts

tractor Supply

Candidate (self) reimburse for Titan
Signs

Amount

$300.00

$172.81

$75.00

$100.00

$350.00

$2.17

$25.00

$36.841

$80.63]



09/26/24

09/26/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

09/12/24

08/31/24

08/24/24

08/24/24

Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

BillRhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Bank of Commerce
PO Box 538
Chanute KS 66720

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67152

Republican House Campaign
Committee

PO Box 2632
Topeka KS 66601

Candidate (self) reimburse for sign posts
MillCreek

Candidate (self) reimburse for t-shirt

Wichita Screen Print

Candidate (self) reimburse for
Constitutions KanOkla

Candidate (self) reimburse sign posts
MillCreek

Candidate (self) reimburse mileage

Candidate (self) reimburse for parade
candy Sams

Candidate (self) reimburse for parade
candy Sams

Miscellaneous Bank Fee

Candidate (self) reimburse for Titan

Signs

Donation/Contrib Donation

$17.50

$637.15

$542.50

$17.50

$168.00

$124.83

$127.56

$0.32

$392.38

$500.00



08/21/24

08/19/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

07/31/24

Steve Abrams

25117 31st Road
Arkansas City KS 67005

Cowley County Republican Central
Committee

20305 141st Road
Winfield KS 67152

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67156

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67156

Bank of Commerce
PO Box 538
Chanute KS 66720

Donation/Contrib reimburse for 2nd
Banquet Table

Donation/Contrib Banquet Table

Candidate (self) reimburse for parade

candy Sams

Candidate (self) reimburse for parade
candy Sams

Miscellaneous bank fee

Tota! itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$300.00

$300.001

$84.11

$108.73

$2.35

$4465.38

$0
$4465.38
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Bill Rhiley

Date

10/28/24

Name and Address

Bill Rhiley
403 So West Rd
Wellington KS 67005

Nature of Account

or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

loan for campaign supplies

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$800.00

$800.00

Print this form or Go Back


