

# Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

**Amended Filing** 

**Termination Report** 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Bill Rhiley Filing Report Address: 403 S West Road

Address2:

City: Wellington Zip: 67152 County:

Home Phone: (316) 258-1011 Business Phone:
Office Sought: State Representative District: 80

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)	polentialista pro la produce constituira formatista de la forma antique y maniera com a meneral transita e un Transita de la produce constituira de la formatista de la formatista de la formatista de la formatista de la f	out, variable publication and appropriate the first of
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	A CARLES THE STATE OF THE STATE	\$2,494.72
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$5,467.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$7,961.72
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$4,465.38
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$3,496.34
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	800.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 6:11:43 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Steve E Abrams

#### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Bill Rhiley

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	A4
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/16/24	Ks Blue Cross Blue Shield 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$250.00
10/15/24	Carri Davis Liquor Outlet 8909 W Kellogg Ave Suite 113 Wichita KS 67209	Check		\$50.00
10/09/24	Ash Grove Cement Co PO Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
10/02/24	Cowley County Republican Central Committee 20305 141st Road Winfield KS 67156	Check		\$250.00
09/30/24	KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$200.00
09/26/24	Jaydan Shelman 1027 No Summit Arkansas City KS 67005	Cash	student	\$22.00
09/26/24	Crystal Beveridge 1023 No Oxford Rd Udall KS 67146	Cash	homemaker	\$80.00
09/26/24	Mike Brunhoeber 1172 So Springdale Rd Caldwell KS 67022	Cash	mechanic	\$20.00
09/26/24	Robert Dillner 27191 71st Road Arkansas City KS 67005	Cash	factory worker	\$100.00
09/26/24	Glen Burdue 914 E 120th Ave North Belle Plaine KS 67013	Cash	retired	\$80.00
09/26/24	Floyd Yoder 2440 No Summit St Arkansas City KS 67005	Check	pastor	\$20.00
09/26/24	Crystal Beveridge 1023 No Oxford Rd Udall KS 67146	Check	homemaker	\$200.00

09/25/24	Ks Bankers Association PO Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
09/24/24	T-Mobile US Inc	Check		\$250.00
09/23/24	David Chambers 514 E 33rd St South Wellington KS 67152	Check	retired	\$300.00
09/20/24	Ks Mfg Housing Industry 3521 SW 5th Street Topeka KS 66606	Check		\$100.00
09/18/24	FreeState PAC PO Box 541 Belleville KS 66935	Check		\$500.00
09/16/24	Ks Automobile Dealers 731 So Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
09/14/24	RG Evans PO Box 8 Dighton KS 67839	Check	na	\$100.00
09/14/24	Allan Higdon 7373 E 29th Street North Apt E Wichita KS 67226	Check	na	\$100.00
09/13/24	Kansas Bail Agents 301 West Ash St Salina KS 67401	Check		\$250.00
09/10/24	Greg Lassey Peck KS	Check	retired	\$20.00
09/10/24	Ks Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check		\$250.00
09/09/24	Robin Rivers PO Box 924 Winfield KS 67156	Check	personal trainer	\$225.00
09/06/24	Sumner County Republicar Central Committee	Check		\$500.00
	Wellington KS 67152			
09/03/24	Anne Lawrence 2585 162nd Road Oxford KS 67119	Check	homemaker	\$250.00
08/08/24	Ks Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00

08/01/24	Midwest Health, Inc 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd Suite 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check	\$100.00
Total Itemize	ed Receipts for Period		\$5467.00
Total Uniten	nized Contributions (\$50 or less)		-\$0
	tical Materials (Unitemized)		\$0
	butions When Contributor Not K	nown	\$0
	EIPTS THIS PERIOD		\$5467.00

#### **SCHEDULE C**

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Bill Rhiley

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/28/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Refund cash back to David Chambers in exchange for a chec	\$300.00
10/14/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for parade candy Sams	\$172.81
10/04/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for donation AC Chamber of commerce	\$75.00
10/04/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for membership NACL	\$100.00
10/04/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for NACL registration	\$350.00
09/30/24	Bank of Commerce PO Box 538 Chanute KS 66720	Miscellaneous bank fee	\$2.17
09/26/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse So Haven Fair Booth	\$25.00
09/26/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for sign posts tractor Supply	\$36.8
09/26/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd	Candidate (self) reimburse for Titan Signs	\$80.6

	Wellington KS 67152		
09/26/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for sign posts MillCreek	\$17.50
09/26/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for t-shirt Wichita Screen Print	\$637.15
09/12/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for Constitutions KanOkla	\$542.50
09/12/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse sign posts MillCreek	\$17.50
09/12/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse mileage	\$168.00
09/12/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for parade candy Sams	\$124.83
09/12/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for parade candy Sams	\$127.56
08/31/24	Bank of Commerce PO Box 538 Chanute KS 66720	Miscellaneous Bank Fee	\$0.32
08/24/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67152	Candidate (self) reimburse for Titan Signs	\$392.38
08/24/24	Republican House Campaign Committee PO Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Donation	\$500.00

		Donation/Contrib reimburse for 2nd	
08/21/24	Steve Abrams 25117 31st Road Arkansas City KS 67005	Banquet Table	\$300.00
08/19/24	Cowley County Republican Central Committee 20305 141st Road Winfield KS 67152	Donation/Contrib Banquet Table	\$300.00
08/05/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67156	Candidate (self) reimburse for parade candy Sams	\$84.11
08/05/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67156	Candidate (self) reimburse for parade candy Sams	\$108.73
07/31/24	Bank of Commerce PO Box 538 Chanute KS 66720	Miscellaneous bank fee	\$2.35
Total Itemize	ed Expenditures This Period		\$4465.38
	ized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
	ENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS TH	IS PERIOD	\$4465.38

#### **SCHEDULE D**

#### OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Bill Rhiley

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
10/28/24	Bill Rhiley 403 So West Rd Wellington KS 67005	loan for campaign supplies	\$800.00
TOTAL OTHE	R TRANSACTIONS		\$800.00